

February 9, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2332

Page 2, line 7, remove "determining the value of property under"

Page 2, line 7, remove the underscored colon

Page 2, remove lines 8 through 11

Page 2, line 12, replace "c. The" with ", the"

Page 2, line 14, replace "(1)" with "a."

Page 2, line 15, replace "(2)" with "b."

Page 2, line 17, replace "(3)" with "c."

Renumber accordingly